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DATE UNDER 5’S OVER 5’S OVER 5’S
Mon 21 December 1230 - 1330 1500 - 1600 -
Tues 22 December - - -
Wed 23 December 1400 - 1500 1630 - 1730 -
Thur 24 December 1030 - 1130 1230 - 1330 1430 - 1530
Fri 25 December Closed - -
Sat 26 December Closed - -
Sun 27 December 1000 - 1100 1200 - 1300 1500 - 1600
Mon 28 December 1430 - 1530 1630 - 1730 -
Tue 29 December - - -
Wed 30 December - - -
Thur 31 December 1030 - 1130 1230 - 1330 1430 - 1530

Fri 1 January Closed - -
Sat 2 January Closed - -
Sun 3 January 1000 - 1100 1200 - 1300 1500 - 1600
Mon 4 January 1430 - 1530 1630 - 1730 -
Tues 5 January 1330 - 1430 1530 - 1630 -

ARENA INFLATABLESARENA INFLATABLES
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